Seller Signature & Stamp
卖方签名和盖章
1 Of 4
Buyer Signature & Stamp
买家签名和盖章
Supply Contract - 供应合同
No: SC-211508220102 Date: 24/08/2022
This contract executed and entered into this 24th day of August,2022 Between:
Seller - 卖方 Buyer - 买方
Zhejiang Twinsel Electronic Technology Co., LTD
Reference Name - 参考名称: Twinsel Electronic
Technology
浙江双宇电子科技有限公司
Address - 地址: Tashan Industrial Zone, Meilin,
Ninghai, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China
地址:浙江省宁波市宁海县梅林街道塔山工业区园区
Contact Person - 联系人:Angel
Legal Person - 法人:Zeng Xue Ren
Website - 网址: http://www.twinsel.com
Email - 电子邮件: Angel1@twinsel.com
Tel - 电话号码: 13588184130
MYGA TRADING LLC
Reference Name - 参考名称: MYGA
Address - 地址: Warehouse #1 100/1, 32C Um Ramool Dubai UAE
Contact Person - 联系人: Echo Chan
Email - 电子邮件: echo.c@atclighting.co
Tel - 电话号码: 008615018796671
Bank Account
The following is our USD account:
Beneficiary: Zhejiang Twinsel Electronic Technology
Co., LTD
Bank Name: CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK
NINGBO BRANCH
Bank Address: Ningbo, China
Account Number: 33114114200220502172
Swift Code: PCBCCNBJNPX
Supply Contract Summary
Total Amount
Total Volume
$ 20,325.44
14.38 m³
28594017
Seller Signature & Stamp
卖方签名和盖章
28594017
2 of 4
Buyer Signature & Stamp
买家签名和盖章
#
买家物品
编号
图片 描述 数量 单价
数量/
箱
箱子尺寸 体积 箱 总体积 总额
Buyer
Item
Number
Photo Description QTY
Unit
Price
QTY
/CTN
CTN Size (cm)
CTN
Volume
CTNs
Total
Volume
Amount
1 ANR0426
Anar - Bulb A60 E27 Socket Dimmable WiFi
and Bluetooth Dimming "Tuya platform" 9watt
RGBCW - 800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 - 240V
BULB W60 x H120mm White / plastic
(Housing) - 48g - Warranty 2years
Certified CB
1,000 $2.98 100 L63.5 x W32.5 x H27.5 0.06m³ 10 0.57m³ $2980
2 ANR0413
Anar - Bulb A60 E27 Socket Dimmable WiFi
and Bluetooth Dimming "Tuya platform"
12watt RGBCW - 1000Lumen - 0.5PF 220 -
240V BULB W60 x H120mm White / plastic
(Housing) - 48g - Warranty 2years
Certified CB
1,000 $3.14 100 L63.5 x W32.5 x H27.5 0.06m³ 10 0.57m³ $3140
3 ZR30423
Zora - Solar Light Planted in soil 0.75watt
3000K - CRI 80 50Lumen - 1PF -T Shape
W92 x L245 x H348mm BLACK / plastic
(Housing) - 423g - Warranty 1years
Certified CB
1,000 $4.7 4 L39 x W21.5 x H22 0.02m³ 250 4.61m³ $4700
4 ZR30422
Zora - Solar Light Planted in soil 0.05watt
3300K - CRI 80 5Lumen - 1PF -T Shape
W100 x H398mm BLACK / plastic (Housing) -
110g - Warranty 1years
Certified CB
1,008 $1.62 12 L32 x W21.5 x H21.5 0.01m³ 84 1.24m³ $1632.96
5 ZR20424
Zora - Solar Light Planted in soil 1.08watt
2000K - CRI 80 2Lumen - 1PF -T Shape
W120 x H770mm BLACK / plastic (Housing) -
263g - Warranty 1years
Certified CB
1,008 $4.66 12 L51.5 x W39 x H35 0.07m³ 84 5.90m³ $4697.28
6 ZR50425
Zora - Solar Light sidewall mounted 2.4watt
5000K - CRI 80 200Lumen - 1PF -
Rectangular W171 x L116 x H50mm BLACK /
plastic (Housing) - 184g - Warranty 1years
Certified CB
1,008 $3.15 12 L36 x W18.5 x H26.5 0.02m³ 84 1.48m³ $3175.2
Total
6,024 522 14 m³
Only Twenty Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five and Forty Four USD $20,325.44
Terms & Conditions
General
1. Transfer and confidentiality: the seller has no right to transfer this contract, the seller and buyer both sides must abide by the contract, shall
not be foreign to expose the contract content, such as has occurred, a responsibility shall be investigated for the other party.
2. The goods of this contract products is seller produce according to the buyer's brand, the seller shall not be entitled to the finished product
sales to a third party without authorization.
Seller Signature & Stamp
卖方签名和盖章
28594017
3 of 4
Buyer Signature & Stamp
买家签名和盖章
Logistic
1. PORT OF LOADING : FOB Shenzhen, for LCL shipment seller will pay the local cost and trucking fee base on CBM.If not load in Ningbo,
buyer will bear the logistics cost to loading place.
Technical
1. Seller must make sure the goods matched with Buyer standard, the quality will base on contract and sealed sample.
2. All items should pass CB and IECEE, if can not pass CB and IECEE, Seller should take all the responsibility which cause by this. Buyer will
responsible for all the cost which should pay
for make CB and IECEE and energy efficiency.
3. For repeat order, Seller can not change any material without Buyer's confirmation. If the compents are updated, the seller will provide
samples to the buyer for comfirmation before production, if no, buyer will not pick up the goods and seller must return the full amount which
already paid.
4. Color temperature: Difference of color temperature for each batch can not more than 300K, with last batch and same batch.
5. Bulb:
Warranty 2 years
Pass CB, SASO, CE and RoHS
WiFi+Bluetooth Dimming and compatibil with Tuya Platform
Seller Must mark the buyer logo on the WIFI and Bluetooth device name (RAFEED) and must not present any info related to the Seller
Power and lumen tolerance less than 10%
6. Solar products:
Warranty 2 years for the product, and 1 year for the NI-MH battery
IP44
Must not mark any info related to Seller on the battery or on the product
Products must have the following specs:
ZR20424 "SL1904"
Solar panel size and specs: Polycrystalline 60*60mm 2V 120mA
LED:24pcsSMD
Battery: 1pc 1.2V AA 600mAh NI-MH Rechargeable
ZR30423 "SL1832"
Solar panel size and specs: Polycrystalline 165*85mm 3V 150mA
LED: 1 pcs SMD
Battery: 1pc Li-ion 18650 3.7V 1200mAH
Seller Signature & Stamp
卖方签名和盖章
28594017
4 of 4
Buyer Signature & Stamp
买家签名和盖章
ZR50425 "SL1839B"
Solar panel size and specs: Polycrystalline 129.8*43mm 3V 450mA
LED: 15 pcs
Battery: 1pc Li-ion 18650 3.7V 1200mAh
with motion sensor
ZR30422 "SL1758"
Solar panel size and specs: Polycrystalline 34*34mm 3V 10mA
LED: 1 pcs
Battery: 1pc 1.2V NI-MH 300mAh Rechargeable
7. Stable power less than 10% tolerance
Delivery & Payment
1. Deposit 20% in advance, 80% balance will be ship againest documents.
2. Delivery time 60 days after receive the deposit.
Production & Packaging
1. Package and all part of product need keep clean, if not must rework.
2. Product can not have any seller's information or inspect mark or Chinese
3. Package requirement subject to first order packing.The design of the color box is the same as the previous order.
Warranty & Inspection
1. Product inspection:when Buyer inspect the goods by count/weight/try to assemble/visual appearance and so on. If find any part not meet
the contract requirement or have quality problem, seller have to return full amount which buyer paid
2. Guarantee 2 years, if any defective happened from product quality problem, seller will replace the whole light free of charge and bear the
international shipping cost.
--- The End ---